Plac Namn

Flickor A

1 Kinga Boldt

2 Caroline Palm

3 Jonna Géransson

Flickor C

1 Angelica Fransson

Klass A

1 Per Olof Isaksson

3 Christoffer Tagesson

4 Bjorn Carlstrom

5 Leif Pettersson

6 Gustav Bjornberg

Klass B

1 Magnus Nordkvist

2 Kaj Falinder

3 Sven Olov Stigsson

4 Stig Lindqvist

5 Oriana Boldt

6 Magdalena
Dabrowska

7 Fredrik Tagesson

Klass C

1 Lars-Erik Svensson

2 Cecilia Fransson

3 Patric Fransson

Pojkar A

1 Andreas Akesson

Pojkar B

1 Kordian Boldt

Pojkar C

1 Peter Fransson

2 Jonathan Goéransson

3 Marcus Carlsson

den 2 maj 2005

Resultatlista
NT, Hjelmsjo

Nationell tavling den 8 maj 2004
Spelplats: Hjelmsjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Perstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Véarend

Olofstroms BGK

Perstorps BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK Karnan
Olofstroms BGK

Perstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Perstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK

Olofstroms BGK

Hjelmsjé BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Hjelmsjo BGK

Perstorps BGK

Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
Olofstroms BGK

S1

52
46
56

83

38
40
34
40
48

34
43
40
46
45
55

57

42
48
61

53

53

68
68
73

S2

49
56
53

96

33
35
46
34
40

40
45
47
47
45
43

42

52
53
72

52

65

64
67
76

S3 S:a

34
41
36
46
43

44
37
44
42
46
47

51

56

57
65

101
102
109

179

105
116
116
120
131

118
125
131
135
136
145

150

150
158
198

105

118

132
135
149

Snitt

50,5
51,0
54,5

89,5

35,0
38,7
38,7
40,0
43,7

39,3
41,7
43,7
45,0
45,3
48,3

50,0

50,0
52,7
66,0

52,5

59,0

66,0
67,5
74,5

Sida

1

av



